
 
 
 
 
 

April 10, 2006 
 
 
 
 
 
Odin Telephone Exchange, Inc.,    : 
and Sprint Communications L.P.    : 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications Company L.P. : 
       : 06-0252 
Joint Petition for Approval of a Negotiated  : 
Interconnection Agreement pursuant to   : 
47 U.S.C. § 252.       : SERVED ELECTRONICALLY 
 
 
 
 
 
TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST: 
 
 Notice is hereby given by the Administrative Law Judge that a hearing in the above entitled 
matter will be held at the offices of the Commission, Chicago, Illinois, Michael A. Bilandic Building, 
160 North LaSalle, Suite C-800, on April 26, 2006, at the hour of 10:20 A.M. 
 
 
        Sincerely, 
 
 
 
        Elizabeth A. Rolando 
        Chief Clerk 
 
 
 
EAR:cp 
Administrative Law Judge Riley 
  (312)814-6652



 
 
 
In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act and other applicable federal and state laws, 
the hearing will be accessible to individuals with disabilities.  Persons requiring auxiliary aids and 
services should contact the Chief Clerk, preferably no later than five days before the hearing. 
 
The Chief Clerk may be contacted either by letter at 527 E. Capitol Ave., Springfield, IL  62701, or 
by telephone at 217-782-7434.  The Chief Clerk's office is equipped with a text telephone (TDD) 
that may also be reached by dialing 217-782-7434.  In addition, persons using a text telephone 
have the option of calling via the Illinois Relay Center by dialing 800-526-0844. 
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*  Active Parties 
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Michael R. Borovik & Brandy Bush Brown 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:mborovik@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:bbrown@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Joseph D. Murphy 
Atty. for Odin Telephone Exchange, Inc.  
Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation  
306 W. Church St.  
PO Box 6750  
Champaign, IL 61826-6750  * 
mailto:jmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 
Kenneth A. Schifman 
Director/General Attorney  
State Regulatory Affairs  
Sprint Communications L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications Company L.P. 
MS: KSOPHN0212-2A303  
6450 Sprint Parkway  
Overland Park, KS 66251  * 
mailto:kenneth.schifman@sprint.com 
 
Les Rains  
Odin Telephone Exchange, Inc. 
102 E. Kirkwood St.  
PO Box 279  
Odin IL 62870-0279  * 
mailto:lrains@fairpoint.com  
 
Patrick L Morse  
Odin Telephone Exchange, Inc. 
908 W. Frontview  
PO Box 199  
Dodge City KS 67801-0199  * 
mailto:pmorse@fairpoint.com  
 
Richard M Waris  
Sprint Communications L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications Company L.P. 
Pretzel & Stouffer  
1 S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2500  
Chicago IL 60606  * 
mailto:rwaris@pretzel-stouffer.com  
 


